
CONFERENCE:
DATE: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

RUSHING BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY RUSHING ST JOSEPH

PASS RECEIVING BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY PASS RECEIVING ST JOSEPH

PASSING BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY PASSING ST JOSEPH

21 2 2 Totals 35

24 371 40

# PASSER ATT

4 Hoffer, Quinn 32
5 Anstey, Mitchell 3

3

YARDS LONG INT TD

324 371 40 1

COMP

329 40 1 322
42 31 0 02

Totals 24 13 145

Totals 16 77 18 0

PASS PASS LONG

1
1 0

6 Box, Emmett
7 Shoemaker, Thomas 1 1

1

3

PASS

Totals 13 145 21 2

5 Festus-Julian, Jared 2 21
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

12 1
21

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY ST JOSEPH

BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY
October 8, 2021 SMF FIELD

SSSAD

14 52ST JOSEPH

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

8 5 13

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

0
153 69 222
0 0

77
120

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

20 Johnson, Colby 8 49 18 0

#
11 Sander, Griffin 1

CARRCARRIER
BALL

9 9

0
-1 0
7 080 Marcinkiw, Brody 1 7

30 Bilan, Brody 2 -2
25 Pesenti, Nickolas 4 14 7

28Hoffer, Quinn 3 12

9

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
13 Disho, Yani 3
25 Kopas, Taylor

116
4

22
305

PASS LONG

11 64 16Totals

21

30 Bilan, Brody 1 4
19 Lennea, Dawson 4 68 18 0

4 0
14 0
7 0

80 Marcinkiw, Brody
81 Zaleschuk, Houston 2 11

2 19

TD
40 0
19 1
31 0

14 Sommacal, Aaryn
17 Lockert, Aiden 1 31

9 106
12 Mohr, Tyrell 3 108
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

0
11 1
28 188 Murphy, Reid 6 88

80 Kunz, Sean 3 21
25 Kopas, Taylor 2 17 13

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
136 21 1 211 Sander, Griffin 18 10

9 4 1 080 Marcinkiw, Brody 6 3

33 44

13

30
7

24

0 0 0 0
1 1 2

8 71

0 1 1
0

8
1

0 0
1 1 0 0

25 145

157
14 5 10

0

21
42 22 64

422
14 23 10

12 9

24

371
12 1 13

35

235 136

265
12

24.0 1 46.0
9 852 25 7 60

1
1

0
2 35.0

10

4 41 4
23.14 20.8 3 26.3 1



VISITORS: BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY HOME: ST JOSEPH

PUNTING BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY PUNTING ST JOSEPH

PUNT RETURNS BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY PUNT RETURNS ST JOSEPH

KICK OFF BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY KICK OFF ST JOSEPH

KICK OFF RETURNS BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY KICK OFF RETURNS ST JOSEPH

FIELD GOALS BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY FIELD GOALS ST JOSEPH

MISSED FIELD GOALS BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY MISSED FIELD GOALS ST JOSEPH

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ST JOSEPH

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

19 Lennea, Dawson 7
#

32 0 14162 66

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

2 70

7 66

# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals

16 16 0
0

32162

0

0

0
LONG TD

19 Lennea, Dawson 0
29 Borsa, Carter 1

Totals 2 2

Totals 1 16

40 Pura, Jordan 3
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

16 0

36116

GROSS
YDS # KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
53 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

53

YARDS

25 Pesenti, Nickolas 2

0

019 Lennea, Dawson 3 83

36

TD

2 2 0

116

NO

3

36

29 Borsa, Carter 2 21 11 0

0

Totals 7 106

Totals 0 1 21

15 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

40 Pura, Jordan 2 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

46 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

6 6 0
90

54

GROSS

Sommacal, Aaryn 046
SLONG

2 54Totals 70

85 113 Disho, Yani 3
16 Wudrick, Jeremy 1
88 Murphy, Reid 0 0 0 0

1

9 351
LONGNO YDS

2
NO YARDS

85

245

GROSS

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
48 0

Totals

9

Totals 4

80

48351

68

96

42 Olaopa, David

0

0
LONG TD

245

13 Disho, Yani

Totals

68 0Totals 2 80

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

36 0

LONG
15 Waring, Ciaran 1 1
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00

1

0

LONG
21 21

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

21

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

Waring, Ciaran
KICKER

0 0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

7 7

Totals 0 0

Totals

7 7
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
15 Waring, Ciaran



VISITORS: BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY

SAFETIES

HOME: ST JOSEPH

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER
65 Festus-Julian, Jared 1
66 Box, Emmett 1

2 240 Pura, Jordan

 TEAM SCORING 0
2 0 14TOTAL 0 2 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL
4 Hoffer, Quinn 2 12
#

1213 Disho, Yani 2
614 Sommacal, Aaryn 1

7 1015 Waring, Ciaran 1
680 Kunz, Sean 1
688 Murphy, Reid 1

VISITORS
140

0
14

0 14

0 7 0 52
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 7 1

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

45
14

14
7

52
7

21

0

21
31

10
7

7

52
0 52



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY
ST JOSEPH

Good
1 Yd run

Points
6
1
6
1
6
1
3

1
 

6
1
6

6

8 Yd run

Good
85 Yd punt return

Good

8 Yd reception
Good

88 28 Yd reception
15

6 Yd rewception

3:37
Time #

Player

4

156:33

3:37

Scoring Play

11:22

4
11:40
11:40

6:33

4:26

14

Scoring Play
21 Yd reception

Good
8 Yd reception

Good

#
Player

6
40
5
40

2 Yd run
21 Yd FG

GoodC1

Good

4:26
15

2
2
2

 

 
 

9:01 15 Good

C1
TD

3
3

0:01
0:01

15
13

4
4

3
3

3C1

TD

 

1

C1
TD

8:30
11:22

15
15

TD
FG

C1 15 
TD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

October 8, 2021
BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY

SSSAD
ST JOSEPH
3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY (14) ST JOSEPH (52)

SMF FIELD

Type of
Score Quarter

 
 
 

 

2

3
2 1:36

5:09
5:09

 

C1

 
 

 

 

 

1
6

7
0714

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1:36
Time Quarter

1

1
1

TD

TD
C1 1

1 C1

Points
6
1
6

 
 
 

Type of
Score

 

 TD

 
 
 
 

C1
TD

1
1

 

52
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
14

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

7
21

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

10

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

13

9:01 80

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

5 Anstey, Mitchell QB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 Poier, Micah DB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
7 Wawryk, Dhenan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 Litzenberger, Euan DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

11 Godoybaca, Joseph DB 4 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20 Johnson, Colby RB 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 Mohr, Tyrell REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 26 Olson, Parker DB 7 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 20
15 Waring, Ciaran DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 29 Borsa, Carter DB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
16 Wudrick, Jeremy DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 32 Zimmerman, Spencer DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
20 Bodnarchuk, Ashton REC 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 33 Martin, Jacob RB 1 2 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
21 McKerracher, Sean DB 3 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 11 40 Pura, Jordan LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
22 Zdunich, Logan DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 42 Michayluk, Isaac LB 3 3 1 1 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
23 Eisner, Jaggar LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 44 Mantyka, Denym LB 1 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
27 Yonge, Nick LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 46 Delorme, Riley LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
32 Pozniak, Marcus DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 73 Scrivens, Matthew DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
35 Giroux, Austin LB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4                  
40 Scott, Dillan LB 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8                  
47 Murray, Chase DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6                  

                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 24 2 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 72 TOTALS 19 10 3 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 66
Total Plays 57 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 68 Null Plays 35 Team Tackles 1

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

ST JOSEPH

October 8, 2021
SMF FIELD

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR
ST JOSEPH BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY

BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY


