

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

 DATE:
 October 8, 2021
 PLAYED AT:
 SMF FIELD

 VISITORS:
 BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY
 SCORE:
 14
 HOME:
 ST JOSEPH
 SCORE:
 52

ATTENDANCE:

	BISHO	OP JAMES MAE	IONEY		ST JOSEPH	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	8	5	13	12	9	21
YARDS RUSHING	33	44	77	42	22	64
YARDS PASSING	120	25	145	235	136	371
TEAM LOSSES	0	0	0	12	1	13
NET OFFENSE	153	69	222	265	157	422
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 14	5 / 10	13 / 24	14 / 23	10 / 12	24 / 35
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	1	1	2	0	1	1
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 1	0 / 0	1 / 1
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	4 / 20.8	3 / 26.3	7 / 23.1	1 / 24.0	1 / 46.0	2 / 35.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	4 / 41	4 / 30	8 / 71	2 / 25	7 / 60	9 / 85

RUSH	ING	BISH	OP JAM	ES MAH	ONEY	I	RUSH	IING			ST JO	SEPH
	BALL	TIMES		LONG		Г		BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	L	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
11	Sander, Griffin	1	9	9	0		4	Hoffer, Quinn	3	12	8	2
20	Johnson, Colby	8	49	18	0		13	Disho, Yani	3	22	16	1
25	Pesenti, Nickolas	4	14	7	0		25	Kopas, Taylor	5	30	9	0
30	Bilan, Brody	2	-2	-1	0							
80	Marcinkiw, Brody	1	7	7	0							
	Total	16	77	18	0			Totals	11	64	16	3

PASS	ASS RECEIVING BISHOP JAMES MAHON						S RECEIVING			ST JO	SEPH
	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
5	Festus-Julian, Jared	2	21	12	1	12	Mohr, Tyrell	3	108	40	0
6	Box, Emmett	1	21	21	1	14	Sommacal, Aaryn	9	106	19	1
7	Shoemaker, Thomas	1	1	1	0	17	Lockert, Aiden	1	31	31	0
19	Lennea, Dawson	4	68	18	0	25	Kopas, Taylor	2	17	13	0
	Bilan, Brody	1	4	4	0	80	Kunz, Sean	3	21	11	1
80	Marcinkiw, Brody	2	19	14	0	88	Murphy, Reid	6	88	28	1
81	Zaleschuk, Houston	2	11	7	0						
	Totals	13	145	21	2		Tota	ls 24	371	40	3

PASS	ING		BISH	OP JAM	ES MA	HOL	NEY	PAS	SING				ST.	JOSI	EPH
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
11	Sander, Griffin	18	10	136	21	1	2	4	Hoffer, Quinn	32	22	329	40	1	3
80	Marcinkiw, Brody	6	3	9	4	1	0	5	Anstey, Mitchell	3	2	42	31	0	0
	Totals	24	13	145	21	2	2		Totals	35	24	371	40	1	3



Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

VICIT	FORS. DISHOD JAMES MA	A LIONE		GAN	ME ST.	ATIST		SUMMARY E. ST JOSEPH					
PUNT	FORS: BISHOP JAMES MA			IAM	ES MAH	- ONEV	PUNT	E: ST JOSEPH				ST IO	- OSEPH
10111		DI	GROSS	_		ONET	1011	1110		GROSS	NET		SEIII
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		
19	Lennea, Dawson	7	162	66	32	0	14	Sommacal, Aaryn	2	70	54	46	0
						1	-						
	Totals	7	162	66	32	0		Totals	2	70	54	46	0
PUNT	T RETURNS	BIS	SHOP	JAM	ES MAH	ONEY	PUNT	RETURNS				ST JO	SEPH
#	RETURNER	NO		RDS		TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
19	Lennea, Dawson	0	_	0	0	0	13	Disho, Yani	3		90	85	1
29	Borsa, Carter	1		16	16	0	16	Wudrick, Jeremy	1		6	6	0
-						1	88	Murphy, Reid	0		0	0	0
			1							+	-		
	Totals	1	1	16	16	0		Totals	4	9	96	85	1
KICK	COFF	BIS	SHOP	JAM	ES MAH	ONEY	KICK	COFF				ST JO	SEPH
			GROSS	1						GROSS	NET		
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	_	S
40	Pura, Jordan	3	116	36	53	0	42	Olaopa, David	9	351	245	48	0
						1							
	Totals	3	116	36	53	0		Totals	9	351	245	48	0
VICE	C OFF RETURNS	DI	CHOD	TAM	ES MAH	ONEV	KICK	OFF RETURNS				ST IO	SEPH
#	RETURNER	NO			LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
19	Lennea, Dawson	3		33	36	0	13	Disho, Yani	2	_	30	68	0
25	Pesenti, Nickolas	2		2	2	0		,					
29	Borsa, Carter	2		21	11	0							
						 				_			
-						 				+			
	Totals	7	1	06	36	0		Totals	2	1	30	68	0
EIEI	D GOALS	DIC	CHUD	TAM	ES MAH	ONEV	FIFI	D GOALS		•	•	ST IO	SEPH
#	KICKER	TRIE	_	OOD			#	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	
	HICHER	TICIE	<i>D</i> 00	JOB	1 105	EGITE	15	Waring, Ciaran	1	<i>D</i> 00	1	21	21
	m . N			•				m . 1			_		L
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	1		1	21	21
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS	BIS		1	ES MAH	ONEY	MISS	ED FIELD GOALS			1	ST JO	SEPH
,,	MICKED		GROSS			_	,,,	MICKED		GROSS			_
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	S LONG	S	# 15	KICKER Waring, Ciaran	NO 0	YDS 0	YDS 0	LONG 0	0 0
							13	waring, Claran	0	U			
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS BIS	SHOP	JAM	ES MAH	ONEY	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS			ST JO	SEPH
#	RETURNER	NO	_		LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
						 				_			
-	Totals	0	+	0	0	0		Totals	0	+	0	0	0
<u> </u>	•	<u>. v</u>		J	U	ן ט		•			v	U	U
	# KICKER		TRIE	n I z	GOOD			# KICKER		TRIE	n l c	GOOD	
	40 Pura, Jordan		2	الم	2			# KICKER 15 Waring, Ciaran		7	ט ע	7	
	. o I was Joineni							-5					

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
5	Festus-Julian, Ja	nred		1					6
6	Box, Emmett			1					6
40	Pura, Jordan						2		2
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA			0	2	0	0	2	0	14

HOME: ST JOSEPH

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	Hoffer, Quinn			2					12
13	Disho, Yani			2					12
14	Sommacal, Aaryn	n		1					6
15	Waring, Ciaran				1		7		10
80	Kunz, Sean			1					6
88	Murphy, Reid			1					6
TEAM	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L	_	0	7	1	0	7	0	52

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	7 7	7 14	0 14	0 14	14
номе	21 21	10 31	14 45	7 52	0 52	52





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: October 8, 2021	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY	HOME: ST JOSEPH
LOCATION: SMF FIELD	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY (14)										
Type of			Player	- ()							
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points						
TD	2	1:36	6	21 Yd reception	6						
C1	2	1:36	40	Good	1						
TD	3	5:09	5	8 Yd reception	6						
C1	3	5:09	40	Good	1						
					_1						

ST JOSEPH (52)										
Type of			Player	11 (32)						
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points					
TD	1	3:37	4	8 Yd run	6					
C1	1	3:37	15	Good	1					
TD	1	6:33	88	28 Yd reception	6					
C1	1	6:33	15	Good	1					
TD	1	11:22	14	8 Yd reception	6					
C1	1	11:22	15	Good	1					
FG	2	8:30	15	21 Yd FG	3					
TD	2	11:40	4	2 Yd run	6					
C1	2	11:40	15	Good	1					
TD	3	9:01	80	6 Yd rewception	6					
C1	3	9:01	15	Good	1					
TD	3	0:01	13	85 Yd punt return	6					
C1	3	0:01	15	Good	1					
TD	4	4:26	13	1 Yd run	6					
C1	4	4:26	15	Good	1					

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY	0	7	7	0	0	14
ST JOSEPH	21	10	14	7	0	52

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

TOTALS 24 2 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 72	HOME																			
# PLYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA OS BK KD FF FR																				
S Anstey, Mitchell QB 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			POS												FR-				IN-	DTS
7 Wawryk, Dhenan														_	_			_		
11 Godoybaca, Joseph DB 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0				_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
Mohr, Tyrell			_	_	_	_	_	_	·	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	
15 Waring, Ciaran			_	_	_		_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
16 Wudnick, Jeremy DL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_	_		_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
20 Bodnarchuk, Ashton REC 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
21 McKerracher, Sean			_		_		_	_				_	_	_	_	_	_			
22 Zdunich, Logan DB 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	·	_	_	_	_	
23 Eisner, Jaggar LB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_		_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
27 Yonge, Nick			_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_
32 Pozniak, Marcus DB 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		
35 Giroux, Austin LB 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_
40 Scott, Dillan LB 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_	_	_		_	·	_	_	_	_	_	·	_	_	_		_
47 Murray, Chase DL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_		
TOTALS 24 2 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 72			_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_		
	47	Murray, Chase	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	
			t																	
			1																	
			t																	
		TOTALS	t	24	2	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	72
Total Plays 57 Null Plays 22 Team Tackles 1	_	Total Plays	57	_	_				Ť					Ť					1	

SIVE STATISTICS																			
VISITOR																			
BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 4 2																			
		1										FR-	FR-	FR-		IN-	IN-	IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
	Poier, Micah	DB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	Litzenberger, Euan	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Johnson, Colby	RB	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	Olson, Parker	DB	7	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	20
29	Borsa, Carter	DB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
	Zimmerman, Spencer	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Martin, Jacob	RB	1	2	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Pura, Jordan	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
42	Michayluk, Isaac	LB	3	3	1	1	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
44	Mantyka, Denym	LB	1	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	Delorme, Riley	LB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
73	Scrivens, Matthew	DB	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
		1																	
		1																	
		t																	
		1																	
	TOTALS	<u> </u>	19	10	3	2	0	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	66
Total Plays 68 Null Plays 35 Team Tackles 1																			

LEGEND

FF - Forced Fumble
FR - Fumble Return
FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
FR-TD - Fumble TD

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack
BK - Blocked Kick

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

Julie Bakke

STATISTICIAN:

BISHOP JAMES MAHONEY at ST JOSEPH

October 8, 2021 SMF FIELD

